Electrolux 600 GentleCare Tumble_Dryer 8.0 kg Heat pump D

E] Electrolux

EDI622E84E

Gently dries at half the temperature while caring for clothes

The 600 GentleCare Heat Pump Dryer evenly dries at half the temperature,
without extending the cycle length, so fabrics aren't exposed to unnecessary
heat. This preserves garments, helping them look and feel like new for longer.

Product Benefits & Features

No sorting needed. Mixed loads each time evenly SensiCare — optimal drying to preserve your

dried with MixCare clothes

MixCare provides powerful yet gentle drying for mixed SensiCare measures the temperature and humidity of
loads of cottons and synthetics, ensuring clothes are each load, adjusting the time and energy consumption

evenly dried with no sorting needed. accordingly, so garments are protected from
overheating and overdrying. Clothes look and feel new

for longer without wasting energy.

Even drying results for XL capacity loads with EasyClean Filter — for an energy-efficient machine
family sized Bedlinen XL & \ The EasyClean Filter is easy to clean and keeps your
The family Bedlinen XL programme provides even machine running at its best, helping to keep energy
drying results for XL loads, including bedlinen sets, efficiency.

without needing to re-start your dryer.

Anticrease helps reducing wrinkles * Heat pump technology achieves unprecedented energy efficiency

Anticrease allows the drum to rotate in both directions ~ * DelicateCare
periodically, helping reduce wrinkles in clothes during * Inverter motor technology

the cooling down phase. * Delay start option _
« Sensor dryer: the dryer senses when the clothes are dried to the level

specified

» Additional time controlled drying programs

» Program card languages: Danish, Finnish, Norwegian, Swedish
» Optional accessories: Direct drain hose, Stacking kit

« Accessories included: Condenser Slots Brush



https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/13a43d73-d129-4923-a423-222dcd115d49/E4RM3Q/2406170OBO/WS_PN/2406170OBO.png

E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Nordic_TD_FamilyName

Drying capacity, kg (3rd Gen)

Energy efficiency class, legal (E20)
Condensation efficiency class, (3rd
gen)

Condensation Efficiency, % (3rd Gen)
Weighted average energy
consumption / 100 cycles, kWh (E20)
Door hinges

Drum volume, |

Tank capacity, |

Airborne acoustical noise emissions,
dBAre 1 pW

Airborne acoustical noise emission
class

Dimensions HXWxD in mm

Depth max, mm

Cord length, m

Connected load, W

Volt, V
Nordic_TD_Refrigerant_Volume
Frequency, Hz
Nordic_TD_SensiDry_or_GentleCare

Electrolux 600 GentleCare Tumble_Dryer 8.0 kg Heat pump D

600 GentleCare
8.0
D

82
119

Right Reversible By User
118
5.32

65

C

850x596x638
662
1.45
700
230
R290/0.14
50
GentleCare

Nordic_TD_ProSense_or_SensiCare
Net weight, kg

Product Number Code

Bar code

PSGBDY180DE0000G

862———=

644

b3

18

EDI622E84E

SensiCare
46
916 900 348
7333394121956


http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/16d49070-4c14-4ea4-9b75-569c41988447/E4RM3Q/PSGBDY180DE0000G/PN/PSGBDY180DE0000G.jpg

