

EDI622E84E



Gently dries at half the temperature while caring for clothes

The 600 GentleCare Heat Pump Dryer evenly dries at half the temperature, without extending the cycle length, so fabrics aren't exposed to unnecessary heat. This preserves garments, helping them look and feel like new for longer.

Product Benefits & Features



No sorting needed. Mixed loads each time evenly dried with MixCare

MixCare provides powerful yet gentle drying for mixed loads of cottons and synthetics, ensuring clothes are evenly dried with no sorting needed.



SensiCare – optimal drying to preserve your clothes

SensiCare measures the temperature and humidity of each load, adjusting the time and energy consumption accordingly, so garments are protected from overheating and overdrying. Clothes look and feel new for longer without wasting energy.



Even drying results for XL capacity loads with family sized Bedlinen XL

The family Bedlinen XL programme provides even drying results for XL loads, including bedlinen sets, without needing to re-start your dryer.



EasyClean Filter – for an energy-efficient machine

The EasyClean Filter is easy to clean and keeps your machine running at its best, helping to keep energy efficiency.



Anticrease helps reducing wrinkles

Anticrease allows the drum to rotate in both directions periodically, helping reduce wrinkles in clothes during the cooling down phase.

- Heat pump technology achieves unprecedented energy efficiency
- DelicateCare
- · Inverter motor technology
- Delay start option
- Sensor dryer: the dryer senses when the clothes are dried to the level specified
- Additional time controlled drying programs
- Program card languages: Danish, Finnish, Norwegian, Swedish
- · Optional accessories: Direct drain hose, Stacking kit
- Accessories included: Condenser Slots Brush



EDI622E84E

Product Specification	
Nordic_TD_FamilyName	600 GentleCare
Drying capacity, kg (3rd Gen)	8.0
Energy efficiency class, legal (E20)	D
Condensation efficiency class, (3rd gen)	С
Condensation Efficiency, % (3rd Gen)	82
Weighted average energy consumption / 100 cycles, kWh (E20)	119
Door hinges	Right Reversible By User
Drum volume, I	118
Tank capacity, I	5.32
Airborne acoustical noise emissions, dBA re 1 pW	65
Airborne acoustical noise emission class	С
Dimensions HxWxD in mm	850x596x638
Depth max, mm	662
Cord length, m	1.45
Connected load, W	700
Volt, V	230
Nordic_TD_Refrigerant_Volume	R290/0.14
Frequency, Hz	50
Nordic_TD_SensiDry_or_GentleCare	GentleCare

Nordic TD ProSense or SensiCare	SensiCare
Net weight, kg	46
Product Number Code	916 900 348
Bar code	7333394121956

